
Date 10-Jan-26

Sl No Driver Name Driver Id Route Bus No Test Time Test Result Tester Name Depot Name

1 AKHILA PRADHAN 2074 R-10/06 9316 5.05 0MG/100ML JANMEJAYA PATIA DEPOT

2 RAMAKANTA GIRI 2538 R-10/07 4565AC 5.30 0MG/100ML JANMEJAYA PATIA DEPOT

3 BIRENDRA BEHERA 2589 R-10/08 2413 5.55 0MG/100ML JANMEJAYA PATIA DEPOT

4 TAPAN SWAIN 2479 R-10/09 3511AC 6.15 0MG/100ML JANMEJAYA PATIA DEPOT

5 PRAKASH PARIDA 2566 R-10/10 2404 6.40 0MG/100ML JANMEJAYA PATIA DEPOT

6 RIBINI DIGAL 2176 R-10/11 4575AC 7.05 0MG/100ML JANMEJAYA PATIA DEPOT

7 DIBAKAR SAHOO 2458 R-11/06 3509AC 5.00 0MG/100ML JANMEJAYA PATIA DEPOT

8 SABUJA SWAIN 2517 R-11/01 2420AC 5.25 0MG/100ML JANMEJAYA PATIA DEPOT

9 PRAFULA NAYAK 2456 R-11/08 2407 5.30 0MG/100ML JANMEJAYA PATIA DEPOT

10 BISWADARSHI NAYAK 2151 R-11/02 3502AC 5.45 0MG/100ML JANMEJAYA PATIA DEPOT

11 JATIN KU SAHOO 2540 R-11/04 4562 6.15 0MG/100ML JANMEJAYA PATIA DEPOT

12 KARTIK MAJHI 2113 R-11/10 2899AC 6.15 0MG/100ML JANMEJAYA PATIA DEPOT

13 RAJENDRA SETHI 2422 R-11/12 4561 6.30 0MG/100ML JANMEJAYA PATIA DEPOT

14 ABINASH NAYAK 2457 R-11/13 4566AC 6.45 0MG/100ML JANMEJAYA PATIA DEPOT

15 TUTU BARAL 2532 R-12/07 2898AC 6.20 0MG/100ML JANMEJAYA PATIA DEPOT

16 PURNA CH PRADHAN 2131 R-12/08 2412 6.30 0MG/100ML JANMEJAYA PATIA DEPOT

17 PRADEEP BISWAL 2524 R-12/10 5443 6.50 0MG/100ML JANMEJAYA PATIA DEPOT

18 BASANT PRADHAN 2572 R-12/03 5432AC 7.05 0MG/100ML JANMEJAYA PATIA DEPOT

19 BATAKRUSNA PRADHAN 2583 R-12/04 9317 7.15 0MG/100ML JANMEJAYA PATIA DEPOT

20 KABULA SAHOO 2252 R-13/02 3510AC 5.35 0MG/100ML JANMEJAYA PATIA DEPOT

21 PRIYABRAT LENKA 2395 R-13/04 9308 6.22 0MG/100ML JANMEJAYA PATIA DEPOT

22 NISAKAR DALAI 2495 R-13/07 2419AC 6.20 0MG/100ML JANMEJAYA PATIA DEPOT

23 KHAMADHAR NAYAK 2426 R-13/09 9312 7.00 0MG/100ML JANMEJAYA PATIA DEPOT

24 NIMAI PATRA 2346 R-13/11 4570 7.40 0MG/100ML JANMEJAYA PATIA DEPOT

25 ANURUDA NAYAK 2411 16/11 2410 5.10 0MG/100ML JANMEJAYA PATIA DEPOT

26 ARUN MALLICK 2586 16/12 5438AC 5.15 0MG/100ML JANMEJAYA PATIA DEPOT

27 BADAL NAIK 2530 16/13 2415 5.30 0MG/100ML JANMEJAYA PATIA DEPOT

28 SUDHIR PARIDA 2279 16/14 5431AC 5.45 0MG/100ML JANMEJAYA PATIA DEPOT

29 PRITAM NAIK 2576 16/15 3512 6..00 0MG/100ML JANMEJAYA PATIA DEPOT

30 HEMANTA BEHERA 2587 16/16 2894AC 6.15 0MG/100ML JANMEJAYA PATIA DEPOT

31 PRATAP NAYAK 2549 16/17 9323 6.30 0MG/100ML JANMEJAYA PATIA DEPOT

32 KARTIK PRADHAN 2044 16/18 2900AC 6.45 0MG/100ML JANMEJAYA PATIA DEPOT

33 SMURTI RANJAN BISWAL 2545 R-17/06 4568AC 5.55 0MG/100ML JANMEJAYA PATIA DEPOT

34 BIJAY KUMAR BASTI 2553 R-17/03 9309 6.00 0MG/100ML JANMEJAYA PATIA DEPOT

35 BHASKAR MALLICK 2154 R-17/07 9319 6.15 0MG/100ML JANMEJAYA PATIA DEPOT

36 PROMAD DIGAL 2413 R-17/04 2893AC 6.40 0MG/100ML JANMEJAYA PATIA DEPOT

37 SUNIL HARICHANDAN 2502 R-17/08 9307 6.55 0MG/100ML JANMEJAYA PATIA DEPOT

38 CHANDRASEKHAR SAHOO 2392 R-17/05 9318 7.15 0MG/100ML JANMEJAYA PATIA DEPOT

39 RANJAN SETHI 2575 R-17/09 2901AC 7.35 0MG/100ML JANMEJAYA PATIA DEPOT

40 GAJENDRA SETHY 2036 R-18/01 2405 5.00 0MG/100ML JANMEJAYA PATIA DEPOT

41 PRATAP KUMAR SAHOO 2556 R-18/02 3513AC 5.09 0MG/100ML JANMEJAYA PATIA DEPOT

42 PRADEEP BEHERA 2091 R-18/14 2895AC 5.15 0MG/100ML JANMEJAYA PATIA DEPOT

43 SWARAJ SWAIN 2499 R-18/03 3601 5.18 0MG/100ML JANMEJAYA PATIA DEPOT

44 SARWAR AMHED 2533 R-18/15 2416 5.24 0MG/100ML JANMEJAYA PATIA DEPOT

45 SOMYA MISHRA 2399 R-18/16 5442AC 5.33 0MG/100ML JANMEJAYA PATIA DEPOT

46 ROHITA GEDI 2174 R-18/05 9326 5.37 0MG/100ML JANMEJAYA PATIA DEPOT

47 CHANDRA SOREN 2590 R-18/17 2409 5.42 0MG/100ML BIBHUTI PATIA DEPOT

48 ASWINI SAMAL 2537 R-18/18 5430AC 5.51 0MG/100ML BIBHUTI PATIA DEPOT

49 ARJUN NAIK 2531 R-18/07 5433 5.57 0MG/100ML BIBHUTI PATIA DEPOT

50 MOHATAB NAYAK 2450 R-18/19 2406 6.00 0MG/100ML BIBHUTI PATIA DEPOT

51 MADAN MOHAN MALLICK 2026 R-18/20 4574AC 6.09 0MG/100ML BIBHUTI PATIA DEPOT

52 SRIKANT ROUT 2024 R-18/09 3505AC 6.17 0MG/100ML BIBHUTI PATIA DEPOT

53 SACHIN NAYAK 2501 R-18/21 9327 6.18 0MG/100ML BIBHUTI PATIA DEPOT

54 PRAVAT MALLICK 2364 R-18/22 3504AC 6.27 0MG/100ML BIBHUTI PATIA DEPOT

55 KAILASH MOHANTY 2459 R-18/23 2401 6.36 0MG/100ML BIBHUTI PATIA DEPOT

56 BHAMARABARA SETHY 2205 R-18/11 9324 6.37 0MG/100ML BIBHUTI PATIA DEPOT

57 NAROTTAM ROUT 2380 R-18/24 5434AC 6.45 0MG/100ML BIBHUTI PATIA DEPOT

58 FIROJ     KHAN 2389 R-18/12 4567AC 6.47 0MG/100ML BIBHUTI PATIA DEPOT

59 AVIMANYU NAYAK 2552 R-18/25 9320 6.54 0MG/100ML BIBHUTI PATIA DEPOT

60 SATRUGHANA PARIDA 2483 R-18/13 5440AC 6.57 0MG/100ML BIBHUTI PATIA DEPOT

61 BIPIN SAHOO 2461 R-18/26 5437AC 7.03 0MG/100ML BIBHUTI PATIA DEPOT

62 SURESH NAYAK 2535 R-18/27 2414 7.12 0MG/100ML BIBHUTI PATIA DEPOT

63 NABAGHAN SAHOO 2356 R-18/28 2897AC 7.21 0MG/100ML BIBHUTI PATIA DEPOT

Inspection Done at



64 NURSINGHA SAHOO 2578 R-19/07 9315 5.10 0MG/100ML BIBHUTI PATIA DEPOT

65 NAGESWAR JENA 2564 R-19/03 2408 5.20 0MG/100ML BIBHUTI PATIA DEPOT

66 KANHU CH DAS 2038 R-19/08 4576AC 5.25 0MG/100ML BIBHUTI PATIA DEPOT

67 SASHIKANTA BAL 2534 R-19/04 4577AC 5.35 0MG/100ML BIBHUTI PATIA DEPOT

68 SINGRAI SOREN 2518 R-19/09 9314 5.40 0MG/100ML BIBHUTI PATIA DEPOT

69 SATRUGHANA BEHERA 2235 R-19/05 5439 5.50 0MG/100ML BIBHUTI PATIA DEPOT

70 SURESH DAS 2327 R-19/10 2418AC 5.55 0MG/100ML BIBHUTI PATIA DEPOT

71 SAPAN SWAIN 2523 R-19/06 4571AC 6.05 0MG/100ML BIBHUTI PATIA DEPOT

72 PRADEEP DASH 2519 R-19/11 9305 6.10 0MG/100ML BIBHUTI PATIA DEPOT

73 BULU SAMAL 2357 R-19/12 4563AC 6.20 0MG/100ML BIBHUTI PATIA DEPOT

74 JOHNSON NAYAK 2500 R-19/13 9325 6.30 0MG/100ML BIBHUTI PATIA DEPOT

75 SATYA PRAKASH SWAIN 2062 R-19/14 4564AC 6.40 0MG/100ML BIBHUTI PATIA DEPOT

76 BALARAM PARIDA 2394 R-19/15 5436 6.50 0MG/100ML BIBHUTI PATIA DEPOT

77 UMAKANTA NAYAK 2023 R-19/16 5441AC 7.10 0MG/100ML BIBHUTI PATIA DEPOT

78 DEEPAK SETHI 2550 R-20/04 2402 5.50 0MG/100ML BIBHUTI PATIA DEPOT

79 KALI CH MUNDA 2037 R-20/05 2896AC 6.20 0MG/100ML BIBHUTI PATIA DEPOT

80 JITENDRA RANA 2460 R-20/06 2411 6.40 0MG/100ML BIBHUTI PATIA DEPOT

81 GHOUS ALI KHAN 2125 R-20/10 3503AC 8.20 0MG/100ML BIBHUTI PATIA DEPOT

82 PRAVAKAR PANDA 2300 R-50/07 4569AC 7.50 0MG/100ML BIBHUTI PATIA DEPOT

83 PRAVAT MATI 2158 R-51/01 9311 6.32 0MG/100ML BIBHUTI PATIA DEPOT

84 TAPAS NAYAK 2002 R-51/02 3506AC 7.42 0MG/100ML BIBHUTI PATIA DEPOT

85 SACHITANANDA MALLICK 2391 R-70/01 9310 5.25 0MG/100ML BIBHUTI PATIA DEPOT

86 KABINDRA SWAIN 2170 R-70/02 3507AC 6.05 0MG/100ML BIBHUTI PATIA DEPOT

87 ABDUL KHAN 2555 R-70/03 5429 6.45 0MG/100ML BIBHUTI PATIA DEPOT

88 BHAGIRATHI SAHOO 2469 R-70/04 4573AC 7.35 0MG/100ML BIBHUTI PATIA DEPOT

89 RANJAN BARIK 2382 R-70/05 9306 8.25 0MG/100ML BIBHUTI PATIA DEPOT

90 K NARAYAN RAO 2435 R-59/01 3508AC 6.20 0MG/100ML BIBHUTI PATIA DEPOT

91 GANESH CHANDRA SUBUDHI 11903 14 OD-33-U-7103 05:40 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

92 AMAR KUMAR KHILAR 11397 14 OD-33-U-7106 06:10 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

93 SATYABAN SAHU 11805 14 OD-33-U-7354 06:40 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

94 SANDEEP KUMAR NAYAK 11543 14 OD-33-U-6528 07:10 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

95 SURESH KUMAR BHUJUBAL 11935 20 OD-33-U-7109 05:40 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

96 UMAKANTA PAIKARAY 11841 21 OD-33-U-6519 05:55 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

97 BAHAN KUMAR BEHERA 11803 21 OD-33-U-7347 06:35 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

98 SANANDA BEHERA 11283 21 OD-33-U-7327 06:55 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

99 SK HALIM 11451 21 OD-33-U-7332 07:15 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

100 PABITRA MOHAPATRA 11241 21 OD-33-V-8101 09:45 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

101 B.KESHAB RAO 12005 21 OD-33-U-7104 06:25 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

102 RASHMIKANTA MANGARAJ 11904 22A OD-33-U-6545 04:55 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

103 GURUCHARAN PANDA 11433 22A OD-33-U-7358 05:35 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

104 BIRANCHI NARAYAN MAHARATHI 11885 22A OD-33-U-7369 06:10 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

105 SANTOSH KUMAR RAO 11953 22A OD-33-U-6542 06:40 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

106 PRAKASH PATASAHANI 12067 22A OD-33-U-6517 07:15 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

107 ARUN KUMAR PRADHAN 11819 22A OD-33-U-6539 07:35 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

108 AJAY PATTANAIK 11525 23 OD-33-U-7125 05:30 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

109 CHANDAN SAHOO 11788 24 OD-33-U-7120 09:30 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

110 PARAMANANDA NAYAK 11765 24 OD-33-U-7333 05:30 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

111 RANKANIDHI NAYAK 11455 24 OD-33-U-7326 05:55 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

112 DIPU PRADHAN 11845 24 OD-33-U-7368 06:45 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

113 DHARANIDHAR SAHOO 11401 24 OD-33-U-7346 07:10 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

114 SURENDRA MOHANTY 11872 24 OD-33-U-7117 07:35 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

115 SANTOSH KUMAR MOHAPATRA 11814 24 OD-33-U-6524 08:00 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

116 SANTOSH NAYAK 11742 24 OD-33-U-7124 08:25 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

117 BHIMA PRADHAN 11344 25 OD-33-U-7330 05:45 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

118 SANTOSH SAHOO 11624 25 OD-33-U-7331 06:20 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

119 NARENDRA KUMAR BEHERA 11799 25 OD-33-U-6535 06:55 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

120 MADAN MOHAN BARIK 11725 25 OD-33-U-7339 07:25 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

121 DEBA RANJAN MISHRA 11700 25 OD-02-BJ-9413 07:55 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

122 DAMBURUDHAR PINGUA 11991 25 OD-33-U-7115 08:25 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

123 ARJUN PRADHAN 11802 25 OD-33-U-6543 08:40 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

124 RAMA CHANDRA MISHRA 11636 25 OD-33-U-6529 08:55 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

125 TABAR KHAN 12079 26 OD-33-U-6522 05:00 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

126 SUBRAT KUMAR NAIK 11955 26 OD-33-U-7113 05:30 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

127 PRAKASH GOUDA 11546 26 OD-33-U-6531 06:30 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

128 ABINASH PRADHAN 11994 26 OD-33-U-6521 07:30 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT



129 BIKASH PARIDA 12019 27 OD-02-BJ-9415 09:35 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

130 PRAKASH BEHERA 11011 30 OD-33-U-7114 05:55 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

131 BHASKAR SAHOO 11852 30 OD-33-U-7341 05:20 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

132 SANTOSH KUMAR MUDULI 11950 35 OD-33-U-6532 06:15 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

133 TRINATH NAIK 11709 35 OD-33-U-6541 07:05 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

134 CHINMAYA SENAPATI 11892 35 OD-33-U-7350 08:45 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

135 CHANDAN PATI 11608 39 OD-33-U-6536 06:05 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

136 SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU 11869 39 OD-33-U-7345 06:45 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

137 SAROJ BEHERA 11427 40 OD-33-U-7352 06:10 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

138 SRIDHAR NAYAK 11580 40 OD-33-U-7119 07:10 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

139 UMASHANKAR SAHU 11529 41 OD-33-U-7353 05:25 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

140 SANTOSH NAYAK 11999 41 OD-33-U-7123 07:05 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

141 AJIT KUMAR PADHI 11407 42 OD-33-U-7118 06:35 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

142 BIJAY SWAIN 11984 43 OD-33-U-7107 05:05 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

143 SUDHIR KUMAR NAIK 11828 43 OD-33-U-7335 06:05 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

144 SANTOSH KUMAR SAHOO 11775 44 OD-33-U-7344 06:40 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

145 SUKANTA DAS 11879 44 OD-33-U-7356 07:40 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

146 KALPATARU SAHOO 11419 46 OD-33-U-7351 06:25 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

147 NABA KISHORE MAJHI 11988 47 OD-33-U-7362 05:15 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

148 MANAS KUMAR PRADHAN 11635 47 OD-33-U-6533 06:15 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

149 PRAKASH CHANDRA PUSTI 11832 47 OD-33-U-7361 06:45 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

150 PRADIP PRADHAN 11410 47 OD-33-U-6525 07:15 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

151 NABIN SAHOO 12046 47 OD-33-U-7112 07:45 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

152 PRAMOD KHUNTIA 11191 48 OD-33-U-7367 04:45 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

153 KANHU BEHERA 11284 48 OD-02-BJ-9407 06:25 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

154 CHITTARANJAN MOHAPATRA 11817 48 OD-33-U-7105 06:40 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

155 KUNA SETHY 12029 49 OD-02-BJ-9392 06:35 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

156 BICHHANDA HANSA 11389 54 OD-02-BJ-9405 05:10 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

157 SANJAYA KUMAR BISWAL 11821 54 OD-02-BJ-9403 07:00 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

158 PRAKASH KUMAR BHADRA 11157 54 OD-02-BJ-9390 08:00 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

159 SADANANDA BEHERA 11224 56 OD-02-BJ-9388 06:10 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

160 SUBASH CHANDRA JENA 12035 58 OD-02-BJ-9391 06:05 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

161 PRASANNA CHHOTARAY 11562 63 OD-33-U-6520 06:40 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

162 BIRENDRA KUMAR ROUT 11793 63 OD-33-U-7365 07:40 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

163 PRAVAKAR BEHERA 11906 64 OD-33-U-7349 05:30 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

164 JITENDRA KUMAR PRUSTY 11778 64 OD-33-U-7122 06:00 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

165 PRAMOD KUMAR PATRA 11483 64 OD-33-U-7121 06:30 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

166 GOURANGA ROUT 12074 64 OD-33-U-6527 07:45 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

167 CHANDAN KUMAR MAJHI 11902 64 OD-33-U-7337 08:15 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

168 SUNIL GHADEI 11894 66 OD-33-U-7102 05:45 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

169 RATIKANTA DAS 12065 71 OD-02-BJ-9394 04:40 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

170 BISHNU CHARAN ROUTA 11751 71 OD-02-BJ-9412 06:15 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

171 HARAPRASAD NAYAK 11857 71 OD-02-BJ-9404 07:15 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

172 SUKANTA BEHARA 11668 84 OD-33-U-7359 06:40 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

173 KAPILA SETHI 11921 90 OD-02-BJ-9414 05:10 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

174 SHAIK SAFIQUE 12068 90 OD-33-U-7357 04:30 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

175 SANATAN SETHY 12009 90 OD-33-U-6523 05:25 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

176 SATYABHUSAN TRIPATHY 11763 91 OD-02-BJ-9410 05:40 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

177 JITENDRA NAYAK 11234 91 OD-02-BJ-9416 06:40 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

178 ASIT KUMAR BHUYAN 11443 91 OD-33-U-7355 07:40 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

179 BAIKUNTHA BIHARI TRIPATHY 11756 91 OD-02-BJ-9389 08:10 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

180 RAGHUNATH SWAIN 11758 91 OD-02-BJ-9406 08:40 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

181 PRASANTA KUMAR BEHERA 11217 92 OD-33-U-6544 05:40 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

182 HRUDANANDA BARIK 11995 92 OD-33-U-7101 06:15 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

183 KISHOR PRADHAN 11385 92 OD-33-U-6526 06:50 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

184 BANDHU BEHERA 11551 92 OD-33-U-6540 07:20 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

185 AMULYA RAY 11576 92 OD-33-U-6537 07:50 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

186 JABUR KHAN 12034 93 OD-02-BJ-9401 05:15 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

187 JABIR ALLUM 11992 93 OD-02-BJ-9402 06:10 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

188 KAMALAKANTA BEHERA 11603 93 OD-33-V-8103 06:40 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

189 BALARAM PANDA 11718 93 OD-33-U-7370 07:10 0MG/100ML ASHUTOSH PATRAPADA PATRAPADA DEPOT

190 BIKRAM ROUL 11962 22B OD-05-T-7035 06:20 0MG/100ML ABINASH PACKAGE-3 DEPOT

191 GOBARDHAN KANDI 11798 22B OD-05-T-7051 07:20 0MG/100ML ABINASH PACKAGE-3 DEPOT

192 LAXMAN BEHERA 11800 22B OD-05-T-7058 08:20 0MG/100ML ABINASH PACKAGE-3 DEPOT

193 RIKANTA KUMAR GOUDA 12037 23 OD-05-T-7052 04:40 0MG/100ML ABINASH PACKAGE-3 DEPOT



194 ANANDA KUMAR NAYAK 11954 23 OD-05-T-7034 04:50 0MG/100ML ABINASH PACKAGE-3 DEPOT

195 PRAMOD KUMAR RAUTARAY 12003 23 OD-05-T-7039 05:05 0MG/100ML ABINASH PACKAGE-3 DEPOT

196 BALABHADRA MAHARANA 11070 23 OD-05-T-7033 05:10 0MG/100ML ABINASH PACKAGE-3 DEPOT

197 DIPAK KUMAR NAIK 11127 23 OD-05-T-7050 04:45 0MG/100ML ABINASH PACKAGE-3 DEPOT

198 BEDABYAS KANHAR 11897 23 OD-05-W-6513 05:05 0MG/100ML ABINASH PACKAGE-3 DEPOT

199 RABINDRA KUMAR KANDI 11432 23 OD-05-T-7038 05:25 0MG/100ML ABINASH PACKAGE-3 DEPOT

200 PRAVAT MALLIK 11638 27 OD-05-W-6516 06:50 0MG/100ML ABINASH PACKAGE-3 DEPOT

201 MANA BHANJAN SETHI 11938 27 OD-05-T-7055 05:10 0MG/100ML ABINASH PACKAGE-3 DEPOT

202 SUNIL DIGAL 11207 27 OD-05-T-7057 05:50 0MG/100ML ABINASH PACKAGE-3 DEPOT

203 SRINIVAS NAIK 11314 28 OD-05-W-6514 05:55 0MG/100ML ABINASH PACKAGE-3 DEPOT

204 CHANDRAKANTA NAIK 11386 28 OD-05-W-6515 06:20 0MG/100ML ABINASH PACKAGE-3 DEPOT

205 PANCHANAN BEHERA 11285 28 OD-05-T-7054 07:00 0MG/100ML ABINASH PACKAGE-3 DEPOT

206 NARAYAN BEHERA 11504 29 OD-05-W-6512 06:15 0MG/100ML ABINASH PACKAGE-3 DEPOT

207 NARAYAN SAHU 11350 29 OD-05-W-6518 06:50 0MG/100ML ABINASH PACKAGE-3 DEPOT

208 RABINDRANATH NAHAK 11733 29 OD-05-W-6519 07:25 0MG/100ML ABINASH PACKAGE-3 DEPOT

209 SANTOSH SWAIN 11993 29 OD-05-W-6533 08:00 0MG/100ML ABINASH PACKAGE-3 DEPOT

210 JITENDRA BEHERA 11417 29 OD-05-W-6517 08:30 0MG/100ML ABINASH PACKAGE-3 DEPOT

211 DEEPAK KUMAR MALLICK 11898 29 OD-05-T-7040 09:00 0MG/100ML ABINASH PACKAGE-3 DEPOT

212 MANORANJAN BEHERA 11275 29 OD-05-T-7042 09:30 0MG/100ML ABINASH PACKAGE-3 DEPOT

213 SK. SAMSUDDIN 11176 34 OD-05-T-7053 05:40 0MG/100ML ABINASH PACKAGE-3 DEPOT

214 ASHISH KUMAR MALLIK 11748 34 OD-05-T-7036 06:20 0MG/100ML ABINASH PACKAGE-3 DEPOT

215 DIPAK KUMAR HATI 11874 34 OD-05-T-7059 06:40 0MG/100ML ABINASH PACKAGE-3 DEPOT

216 BIJAY KUMAR JUJHARSINGH 11858 22B OD-05-T-7035 23.20 0MG/100ML BISWAJIT PACKAGE-3 DEPOT

217 RANJAN SAHOO 11932 22B OD-05-T-7051 21.30 0MG/100ML BISWAJIT PACKAGE-3 DEPOT

218 KRUSHNA CHANDRA PAIKARAY 11794 22B OD-05-T-7058 22.30 0MG/100ML BISWAJIT PACKAGE-3 DEPOT

219 PRADEEP NAYAK 11591 23 OD-05-T-7052 23.10 0MG/100ML BISWAJIT PACKAGE-3 DEPOT

220 SRUTIDHAR SAHOO 11446 23 OD-05-T-7034 22.35 0MG/100ML BISWAJIT PACKAGE-3 DEPOT

221 RAMESH CHANDRA DALAI 12000 23 OD-05-T-7039 22.55 0MG/100ML BISWAJIT PACKAGE-3 DEPOT

222 RAMAKANTA MOHANTY 11298 23 OD-05-T-7033 23.05 0MG/100ML BISWAJIT PACKAGE-3 DEPOT

223 BIJAYA NAIK 11939 23 OD-05-T-7050 22.20 0MG/100ML BISWAJIT PACKAGE-3 DEPOT

224 SANJAYA KUMAR  SETHY 11304 23 OD-05-W-6513 23.00 0MG/100ML BISWAJIT PACKAGE-3 DEPOT

225 BIKRAM BHOI 11910 23 OD-05-T-7038 21.40 0MG/100ML BISWAJIT PACKAGE-3 DEPOT

226 SIDHHANT KUMAR KONHAR 11925 27 OD-05-W-6516 21.55 0MG/100ML BISWAJIT PACKAGE-3 DEPOT

227 SAHEEL NAYAK 11943 27 OD-05-T-7055 22.15 0MG/100ML BISWAJIT PACKAGE-3 DEPOT

228 JAGANNATH NAYAK 11627 27 OD-05-T-7057 19.55 0MG/100ML BISWAJIT PACKAGE-3 DEPOT

229 RAMESH JANI 11482 28 OD-05-W-6514 20.15 0MG/100ML BISWAJIT PACKAGE-3 DEPOT

230 RABINDRA KUMAR SAHOO 11067 28 OD-05-W-6515 20.35 0MG/100ML BISWAJIT PACKAGE-3 DEPOT

231 RAGHUNATH SUNDARA 12040 28 OD-05-T-7054 21.45 0MG/100ML BISWAJIT PACKAGE-3 DEPOT

232 CHANDRAKANTA BEHERA 11411 29 OD-05-W-6512 22.25 0MG/100ML BISWAJIT PACKAGE-3 DEPOT

233 KARTIK BEHERA 11731 29 OD-05-W-6518 22.55 0MG/100ML BISWAJIT PACKAGE-3 DEPOT

234 RABINDRANATH NAHAK 11733 29 OD-05-W-6519 19.55 0MG/100ML BISWAJIT PACKAGE-3 DEPOT

235 SANTOSH SWAIN 11993 29 OD-05-W-6533 20.25 0MG/100ML BISWAJIT PACKAGE-3 DEPOT

236 JITENDRA BEHERA 11417 29 OD-05-W-6517 20.55 0MG/100ML BISWAJIT PACKAGE-3 DEPOT

237 DEEPAK KUMAR MALLICK 11898 29 OD-05-T-7040 21.25 0MG/100ML BISWAJIT PACKAGE-3 DEPOT

238 MANORANJAN BEHERA 11275 29 OD-05-T-7042 21.55 0MG/100ML BISWAJIT PACKAGE-3 DEPOT

239 PRAKASH PANJHA 11549 34 OD-05-T-7053 21.15 0MG/100ML BISWAJIT PACKAGE-3 DEPOT

240 SANTOSH BEHERA 11363 34 OD-05-T-7036 21.35 0MG/100ML BISWAJIT PACKAGE-3 DEPOT

241 ANIRUDHA BARIK 11140 34 OD-05-T-7059 22.35 0MG/100ML BISWAJIT PACKAGE-3 DEPOT

242 RAMESH NAYAK CC10197 R-09/01 7815 04:05 0mg/100ml KALANDI CSPUR DEPOT

243 AMARENDRA JENA CC10128 R-09/02 1378 04:25 0mg/100ml KALANDI CSPUR DEPOT

244 SANTOSH KUMAR PANI CC10227 R-09/03 0667 04:50 0mg/100ml KALANDI CSPUR DEPOT

245 ASHOK NAYAK CC10204 R-09/04 0612 05:15 0MG/100ML KALANDI CSPUR DEPOT

246 SAROJ KUMAR DAS CC10206 R-09/05 0653 05:40 0mg/100ml KALANDI CSPUR DEPOT

247 PABITRA NAIK CC10140 R-09/06 0660 06:05 0mg/100ml KALANDI CSPUR DEPOT

248 DUBILIA SINGH JARIK CC10017 R-11/03 0622 05:35 0mg/100ml KALANDI CSPUR DEPOT

249 GANESWAR MALLICK CC10208 R-11/11 7728 06:05 0mg/100ml KALANDI CSPUR DEPOT

250 MANAS KUMAR SAMANTARAYA CC10119 R-12/01 0603 04:50 0MG/100ML KALANDI CSPUR DEPOT

251 BHABESH KUMAR PRIDA CC10038 R-12/02 7812 05:40 0mg/100ml KALANDI CSPUR DEPOT

252 BABULU PRADHAN CC10213 R-12/05 7734 05:55 0mg/100ml KALANDI CSPUR DEPOT

253 PAPUNI BEHERA CC10247 R-12/06 7852 05:27 0mg/100ml KALANDI CSPUR DEPOT

254 DIPAK RANJAN DAS CC10179 R-12/09 0644 05:42 0mg/100ml KALANDI CSPUR DEPOT

255 BIJAY SAMAL CC10245 R-12/11 7866 05:57 0MG/100ML KALANDI CSPUR DEPOT

256 GURIA MOHANTY CC10198 R-12/12 7884 06:27 0MG/100ML KALANDI CSPUR DEPOT

257 SAROJ KUMAR PATRA CC10084 R-13E/01 7865 04:58 0MG/100ML KALANDI CSPUR DEPOT

258 DIPUNA SAMANTRA CC10219 R-13E/03 1310 05:33 0MG/100ML KALANDI CSPUR DEPOT



259 PRAKASH CHANDRA BEHERA CC10236 R-13E/05 1366 06:02 0MG/100ML KALANDI CSPUR DEPOT

260 SANJAY NAIK CC10222 R-13E/06 4082 04:50 0MG/100ML KALANDI CSPUR DEPOT

261 PRANABANDHU DHAL CC10039 R-13E/08 5771 05:40 0MG/100ML KALANDI CSPUR DEPOT

262 BISWAJIT MOHAPATRA CC10107 R-13E/10 7166 05:05 0MG/100ML KALANDI CSPUR DEPOT

263 SIBASANKAR DAS CC10166 R-28/01 0676 05:25 0MG/100ML KALANDI CSPUR DEPOT

264 JYOTIRANJAN JENA CC10143 R-66/01 0688 06:10 0MG/100ML KALANDI CSPUR DEPOT

265 SANKARSAN SWAIN CC10060 R-66/02 0609 06:50 0MG/100ML KALANDI CSPUR DEPOT

266 DASARATHA LENKA CC10051 R-66/03 7847 06:10 0MG/100ML KALANDI CSPUR DEPOT

267 RAMESH NAYAK CC10197 R-09/01 7815 14:30 0mg/100ml pradeep CSPUR DEPOT

268 AMARENDRA JENA CC10128 R-09/02 1378 14:55 0mg/100ml pradeep CSPUR DEPOT

269 SANTOSH KUMAR PANI CC10227 R-09/3 0667 15:20 0mg/100ml pradeep CSPUR DEPOT

270 ASHOK NAYAK CC10204 R-09/04 0612 12:05 0MG/100ML pradeep CSPUR DEPOT

271 SAROJ KUMAR DAS CC10206 R-09/05 0653 12:45 0mg/100ml pradeep CSPUR DEPOT

272 PABITRA NAIK CC10140 R-09/06 0660 13:25 0mg/100ml pradeep CSPUR DEPOT

273 DUBILIA SINGH JARIK CC10017 R-11/03 0622 13:20 0mg/100ml pradeep CSPUR DEPOT

274 GANESWAR MALLICK CC10208 R-11/11 7728 14:15 0mg/100ml pradeep CSPUR DEPOT

275 MANAS KUMAR SAMANTARAYA CC10119 R-12/01 0603 13:45 0MG/100ML pradeep CSPUR DEPOT

276 BHABESH KUMAR PRIDA CC10038 R-12/02 7812 15:00 0mg/100ml pradeep CSPUR DEPOT

277 BABULU PRADHAN CC10213 R-12/05 0659 16:00 0mg/100ml pradeep CSPUR DEPOT

278 PAPUNI BEHERA CC10247 R-12/06 7852 13:40 0mg/100ml pradeep CSPUR DEPOT

279 DIPAK RANJAN DAS CC10179 R-12/09 0644 15:40 0mg/100ml pradeep CSPUR DEPOT

280 BIJAY SAMAL CC10245 R-12/11 7813 13:07 0MG/100ML pradeep CSPUR DEPOT

281 GURIA MOHANTY CC10198 R-12/12 7884 14:50 0MG/100ML pradeep CSPUR DEPOT

282 SAROJ KUMAR PATRA CC10084 R-13E/01 7865 13:52 0MG/100ML pradeep CSPUR DEPOT

283 DIPUNA SAMANTRA CC10219 R-13E/03 1310 14:12 0MG/100ML pradeep CSPUR DEPOT

284 PRAKASH CHANDRA BEHERA CC10236 R-13E/05 1366 15:00 0MG/100ML pradeep CSPUR DEPOT

285 SANJAY NAIK CC10222 R-13E/06 4082 13:00 0MG/100ML pradeep CSPUR DEPOT

286 PRANABANDHU DHAL CC10039 R-13E/08 5771 14:00 0MG/100ML pradeep CSPUR DEPOT

287 BISWAJIT MOHAPATRA CC10107 R-13E/10 7166 14:40 0MG/100ML pradeep CSPUR DEPOT

288 SIBASANKAR DAS CC10166 R-28/01 0627 15:00 0MG/100ML pradeep CSPUR DEPOT

289 JYOTIRANJAN JENA CC10143 R-66/01 0688 15:40 0MG/100ML pradeep CSPUR DEPOT

290 SANKARSAN SWAIN CC10060 R-66/02 0609 16:20 0MG/100ML pradeep CSPUR DEPOT

291 DASARATHA LENKA CC10051 R-66/03 7847 14:40 0MG/100ML pradeep CSPUR DEPOT

292 BHARAT MOHAPATRA CC10178 32/01 OD33AR4081 04:35 0mg/100ml SOMYA POKHARIPUT DEPOT

293 RAJESH KUMAR RATHA CC10176 23/03 OD33AR4076 04:40 0mg/100ml SOMYA POKHARIPUT DEPOT

294 BABALI ROUT CC10157 24/01 OD33AR4015 04:45 0mg/100ml SOMYA POKHARIPUT DEPOT

295 ABHAY MUDULI CC10118 50/02 OD33AR1359 05:00 0mg/100ml SOMYA POKHARIPUT DEPOT

296 BHIKARI BEHERA CC10171 27/05 OD33AR4608 05:05 0mg/100ml SOMYA POKHARIPUT DEPOT

297 NIRANJAN NAYAK CC10070 32/04 OD33AR4061 05:10 0mg/100ml SOMYA POKHARIPUT DEPOT

298 KABU PATRA CC10097 08-01 OD33AR7805 05:15 0mg/100ml SOMYA POKHARIPUT DEPOT

299 SWADHIN KUMAR BARIK CC10211 39/01 OD33AR5705 05:20 0MG/100ML SOMYA POKHARIPUT DEPOT

300 PRATAP KUMAR SWAIN CC10172 40/01 OD33AR5743 05:20 0mg/100ml SOMYA POKHARIPUT DEPOT

301 RANJAN KU. PRADHAN CC10018 23/01 OD33AR1375 05:20 0mg/100ml SOMYA POKHARIPUT DEPOT

302 MANGULI KHUNTIA CC10145 23/07 OD33AR5704 05:25 0mg/100ml SOMYA POKHARIPUT DEPOT

303 PRATAP KU SAHOO CC10199 25/01 OD33AR6126 05:35 0mg/100ml SOMYA POKHARIPUT DEPOT

304 BHAJARAM SETHI CC10083 21/05 OD33AR5797 05:40 0MG/100ML SOMYA POKHARIPUT DEPOT

305 SARAT CH. MALLICK CC10109 20/03 OD33AR5749 05:45 0MG/100ML SOMYA POKHARIPUT DEPOT

306 P.GANGADHAR PATRA CC10098 42/01 OD33AR4029 05:55 0MG/100ML SOMYA POKHARIPUT DEPOT

307 AMIYA KU BARIK CC10244 23/09 OD33AR4627 06:00 0MG/100ML SOMYA POKHARIPUT DEPOT

308 BHAGIRATHI SAHOO CC10192 08-02 OD33AR4692 06:05 0MG/100ML SOMYA POKHARIPUT DEPOT

309 SACHIDANDIA ROUT CC10108 24/04 OD33AR5734 06:15 0MG/100ML SOMYA POKHARIPUT DEPOT

310 BALARAM POLAI CC10234 23/11 OD33AR4638 06:20 0MG/100ML SOMYA POKHARIPUT DEPOT

311 BINOD KUMAR SINGH CC10174 62/01 OD33AR1342 06:20 0MG/100ML SOMYA POKHARIPUT DEPOT

312 NIRMAL KUMAR PRADHAN CC10127 23/12 OD33AR4687 06:25 0MG/100ML SOMYA POKHARIPUT DEPOT

313 SANTOSH KUMAR NAYAK CC10131 40/02 OD33AR5794 06:30 0MG/100ML SOMYA POKHARIPUT DEPOT

314 ALOK MALLA CC10142 82/01 OD33AR5773 06:40 0MG/100ML SOMYA POKHARIPUT DEPOT

315 GANESH KUMAR SAHOO CC10072 08-03 OD33AR7192 06:40 0MG/100ML SOMYA POKHARIPUT DEPOT

316 DINESH KUMAR GUPTA CC10063 25/04 OD33AR0654 06:40 0MG/100ML SOMYA POKHARIPUT DEPOT

317 AMIYA KUMAR PRADHAN CC10011 45/01 OD33AR1355 06:45 0MG/100ML SOMYA POKHARIPUT DEPOT

318 RANADEV DAS CC10226 32/08 OD33AN4660 06:55 0MG/100ML SOMYA POKHARIPUT DEPOT

319 DIPTI RANJAN ROUT CC10130 21/07 OD33AR5718 06:55 0MG/100ML SOMYA POKHARIPUT DEPOT

320 NIRANJAN NAIK CC10150 39/04 OD33AR5767 07:05 0MG/100ML SOMYA POKHARIPUT DEPOT

321 BHASKAR KU SAHOO CC10055 82/02 OD33AR5779 07:20 0MG/100ML SOMYA POKHARIPUT DEPOT

322 MAGUNI CHARAN BEHERA CC10155 50/05 OD33AR1385 07:25 0MG/100ML SOMYA POKHARIPUT DEPOT

323 RADHA SHYAM DAS CC10160 08-04 OD33AR4085 07:45 0MG/100ML SOMYA POKHARIPUT DEPOT



324 KRUSAHANA CHANDRA SETHI CC10215 32/10 OD33AR4685 08:05 0MG/100ML SOMYA POKHARIPUT DEPOT

325 SUBASH CHANDRA MOHANTY CC10181 82/03 OD33AR5714 08:10 0MG/100ML SOMYA POKHARIPUT DEPOT

326 M.D MUSTAFA CC10173 34/07 OD33AR4022 08:45 0MG/100ML SOMYA POKHARIPUT DEPOT

327 KARTIK SAHU CC10045 42/03 OD33AR4616 09:25 0MG/100ML SOMYA POKHARIPUT DEPOT

328 MANAS MALLICK CC10169 36/01 OD33AR1356 05.50 0MG/100ML SOMYA POKHARIPUT DEPOT

329 CHANDER SEKHER MEHER CC10240 40/03 OD33AR4028 07.20 0MG/100ML SOMYA POKHARIPUT DEPOT

330 AJAY BEHERA CC10156 08-05 OD33AR5748 06.35 0MG/100ML SOMYA POKHARIPUT DEPOT

331 PRASANT KUMAR PRADHAN CC10043 50/06 OD33AP1301 06.10 0MG/100ML SOMYA POKHARIPUT DEPOT

332 SARAJ KHUNTIUA CC10228 65/01 OD33AN7862 07.00 0MG/100ML SOMYA POKHARIPUT DEPOT

333 ANTRAJYAMI NAYAK CC10232 20/09 OD33AR4682 07.30 0MG/100ML SOMYA POKHARIPUT DEPOT

334 SURESH SUBUDHI CC10186 65/02 OD33AR4070 05.35 0MG/100ML SOMYA POKHARIPUT DEPOT

335 KANUCHARANA KHUTIA CC10073 65/03 OD33AR7729 06.35 0MG/100ML SOMYA POKHARIPUT DEPOT

336 ABHAY MUDULI CC10118 50/02 OD33AR1359 11:30 0mg/100ml BULU POKHARIPUT DEPOT

337 KABU PATRA CC10097 08-01 OD33AR5771 12:45 0mg/100ml BULU POKHARIPUT DEPOT

338 ALOK MALLA CC10142 82/01 OD33AR5773 13:10 0mg/100ml BULU POKHARIPUT DEPOT

339 BHAGIRATHI SAHOO CC10192 08-02 OD33AR1355 13:20 0MG/100ML BULU POKHARIPUT DEPOT

340 MANGULI KHUNTIA CC10145 23/07 OD33AR6126 13:30 0mg/100ml BULU POKHARIPUT DEPOT

341 BHASKAR KU SAHOO CC10055 82/02 OD33AR4685 13:40 0mg/100ml BULU POKHARIPUT DEPOT

342 MAGUNI CHARAN BEHERA CC10155 50/05 OD33AR1385 13:45 0mg/100ml BULU POKHARIPUT DEPOT

343 BHAJARAM SETHI CC10083 21/05 OD33AR5797 13:50 0mg/100ml BULU POKHARIPUT DEPOT

344 GANESH KUMAR SAHOO CC10072 08-03 OD33AR5779 13:55 0MG/100ML BULU POKHARIPUT DEPOT

345 AMIYA KU BARIK CC10244 23/09 OD33AR4627 14:10 0mg/100ml BULU POKHARIPUT DEPOT

346 SUBASH CHANDRA MOHANTY CC10181 82/03 OD33AR5819 14:10 0mg/100ml BULU POKHARIPUT DEPOT

347 RADHA SHYAM DAS CC10160 08-04 OD33AR5704 14:25 0mg/100ml BULU POKHARIPUT DEPOT

348 SARAJ KHUNTIUA CC10228 65/01 OD33AP7862 14:25 0mg/100ml BULU POKHARIPUT DEPOT

349 BHARAT MOHAPATRA CC10178 32/01 OD33AR4081 14:45 0MG/100ML BULU POKHARIPUT DEPOT

350 SIBABRATA PRADHAN CC10093 40/02 OD33AR5743 14:50 0MG/100ML BULU POKHARIPUT DEPOT

351 AJAY BEHERA CC10156 08-05 OD33AR7192 14:55 0MG/100ML BULU POKHARIPUT DEPOT

352 SURESH SUBUDHI CC10186 65/02 OD33AN0654 14:55 0MG/100ML BULU POKHARIPUT DEPOT

353 RAJESH KUMAR RATHA CC10176 23/03 OD33AR5705 15:10 0MG/100ML BULU POKHARIPUT DEPOT

354 PRASANT KUMAR PRADHAN CC10043 50/06 OD33AR1301 15:15 0MG/100ML BULU POKHARIPUT DEPOT

355 KANUCHARANA KHUTIA CC10073 65/03 OD33AQ7729 15:25 0MG/100ML BULU POKHARIPUT DEPOT

356 BHIKARI BEHERA CC10171 27/05 OD33AR4608 15:40 0MG/100ML BULU POKHARIPUT DEPOT

357 BALARAM POLAI CC10234 23/11 OD33AR4638 15:40 0MG/100ML BULU POKHARIPUT DEPOT

358 SACHIDANDIA ROUT CC10108 24/04 OD33AR6159 16:00 0MG/100ML BULU POKHARIPUT DEPOT

359 NIRANJAN NAYAK CC10070 32/04 OD33AR4061 16:05 0MG/100ML BULU POKHARIPUT DEPOT

360 SWADHIN KUMAR BARIK CC10211 39/01 OD33AR5767 16:05 0MG/100ML BULU POKHARIPUT DEPOT

361 DIPTI RANJAN ROUT CC10130 21/07 OD33AR4660 16:10 0MG/100ML BULU POKHARIPUT DEPOT

362 CHANDER SEKHER MEHER CC10240 40/03 OD33AR4687 16:40 0MG/100ML BULU POKHARIPUT DEPOT

363 BABALI ROUT CC10157 24/01 OD33AR4015 16:45 0MG/100ML BULU POKHARIPUT DEPOT

364 NIRMAL KUMAR PRADHAN CC10127 23/12 OD33AR5718 16:55 0MG/100ML BULU POKHARIPUT DEPOT

365 SARAT CH. MALLICK CC10109 20/03 OD33AR5749 17:10 0MG/100ML BULU POKHARIPUT DEPOT

366 RANADEV DAS CC10226 32/08 OD33AN7948 17:20 0MG/100ML BULU POKHARIPUT DEPOT

367 NIRANJAN NAIK CC10150 39/04 OD33AR5734 17:35 0MG/100ML BULU POKHARIPUT DEPOT

368 PRATAP KUMAR SWAIN CC10172 40/01 OD33AR5743 17:40 0MG/100ML BULU POKHARIPUT DEPOT

369 ANTRAJYAMI NAYAK CC10232 20/09 OD33AR4682 17:45 0MG/100ML BULU POKHARIPUT DEPOT

370 KRUSHANA CHANDRA SETHI CC10215 32/10 OD33AR4682 18:00 0MG/100ML BULU POKHARIPUT DEPOT

371 P.GANGADHAR PATRA CC10098 42/1 OD33AR4029 13:35 0MG/100ML BULU POKHARIPUT DEPOT

372 KARTIK SAHU CC10045 42/3 OD33AQ7708 02:00 0MG/100ML BULU POKHARIPUT DEPOT

373 AMIYA KUMAR PRADHAN CC10011 45/1 OD33AR1355 03:25 0MG/100ML BULU POKHARIPUT DEPOT

374 BINOD KUMAR SINGH CC10174 62/1 OD33AR1342 12:00 0MG/100ML BULU POKHARIPUT DEPOT

375 M.D MUSTAFA CC10173 34/7 OD33AR4022 01:10 0MG/100ML BULU POKHARIPUT DEPOT

376 MANAS MALLICK CC10169 36/1 OD33AR5771 02:30 0MG/100ML BULU POKHARIPUT DEPOT

377 SK TAZIR CC10106 25/1 OD33AR6126 01:50 0MG/100ML BULU POKHARIPUT DEPOT

378 DINESH KUMAR GUPTA CC10063 25/4 OD33AR4638 03:00 0MG/100ML BULU POKHARIPUT DEPOT

379 RANJAN KU. PRADHAN CC10018 23/01 OD33AR1375 03:10 0MG/100ML BULU POKHARIPUT DEPOT

380 MANASH RANJAN PRADAHN 12091 74/1 7586 5.15 0MG/100ML SOUMYA Samanga DEPOT

381 ARJUN PANDA 12084 75/1 7782 5.25 0MG/100ML SOUMYA Samanga DEPOT

382 RAJENDRA KUMAR SAHOO 12065 53/1 8266 5.45 0MG/100ML SOUMYA Samanga DEPOT

383 BRUNDABAN JENA 12016 52/2 7541 5.46 0MG/100ML SOUMYA Samanga DEPOT

384 RAJESH KUMAR BEHERA 12061 72/1 9137 5.40 0MG/100ML SOUMYA Samanga DEPOT

385 SUKANTA PRADHAN 12014 52/4 7504 5.57 0MG/100ML SOUMYA Samanga DEPOT

386 KALU PRASAD JENA 12096 74/2 2891 6.00 0MG/100ML SOUMYA Samanga DEPOT

387 ABHIJIT PRADHAN 12071 77/1 8205 6.05 0MG/100ML SOUMYA Samanga DEPOT

388 MADHUSUDAN SENAPATI 12005 75/2 7533 6.10 0MG/100ML SOUMYA Samanga DEPOT



389 MANAS KUMAR PRADHAN 12067 77/3 8063 6.15 0MG/100ML SOUMYA Samanga DEPOT

390 ASHOK PRADHAN 12008 75/3 9196 6.00 0MG/100ML SOUMYA Samanga DEPOT

391 MANGARAJ NAYAK 12072 73/1 9655 19.48 0MG/100ML SOUMYA Samanga DEPOT

392 ACHYUTA SAHOO 12059 72/3 8093 20.00 0MG/100ML SAUBHAGYA Samanga DEPOT

393 BALABHADRA SETHI 12024 52/2 7541 20.21 0MG/100ML SAUBHAGYA Samanga DEPOT

394 Ranjan Kumar Swain NC11077 10/01 1327 5:43 AM 0MG/100ML SAMBIT NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

395 Suryakant Ray NC11153 10/02 0116 6:10 AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

396 Pramod Kumar Jena NC11027 10/03 0060 6:28 AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

397 Prakash Sethy NC11072 10/04 4129 7:03 AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

398 Sushant Kumar Badra NC11118 10/05 1321 7:28 AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

399 Chandra Mohan Baskey NC11205 11/05 1340 5:06 AM 0MG/100ML SAMBIT NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

400 Pravat Kumar Nayak NC11242 11/07 1267 5:21 AM 0MG/100ML AMIT NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

401 Krishna Ch Mohapatra NC11240 11/09 0197 5:52 AM 0MG/100ML SAMBIT NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

402 Manoj Kumar Dash NC11025 15/01 1398 5:11 AM 0MG/100ML SAMBIT NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

403 Chandrakanta Swain NC11101 15/02 1351 6:14 AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

404 Umakanta Rout NC11009 15/03 4185 6:35 AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

405 Sanjay Ku Samantaray NC11085 15/04 1242 7:12 AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

406 Dhiren Behera NC11167 16/01 1359 5:25 AM 0MG/100ML SAMBIT NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

407 Dilip Behera NC11163 16/02 0046 5:50 AM 0MG/100ML SAMBIT NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

408 Pravat Naik NC11064 16/03 1345 6:05 AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

409 Laxmisagar Deogam NC11182 16/04 1277 6:25 AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

410 Kamal Kumar Dey NC11231 16/05 1371 6:40 AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

411 Pradeep Kumar Sahoo NC11007 16/06 1846 7:05 AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

412 Minaketan Panda NC11147 16/07 1325 7:25 AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

413 Srikant Khatua NC11012 16/08 1395 7:33 AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

414 Nilamani Sethi NC11235 16/09 0251 7:52 AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

415 Subhakanta Sahoo NC11217 16/10 1315 8:01 AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

416 Sanjaya Ku Behera NC11127 17/01 1384 5:53 AM 0MG/100ML SAMBIT NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

417 Hemant Ku Rout NC11120 17/02 1307 6:31 AM 0MG/100ML GANGADHAR NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

418 Rajendra Singh NC11239 18/04 1896 5:40 AM 0MG/100ML SAMBIT NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

419 Krupasindhu Behera NC11261 18/06 4104 5:53 AM 0MG/100ML SAMBIT NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

420 Sukant Dalei NC11100 18/08 1241 8:21 AM 0MG/100ML GANGADHAR NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

421 Gobinda Ch Munda NC11078 18/10 4155 6:33 AM 0MG/100ML GANGADHAR NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

422 Jashobanta Behera NC11225 19/01 0062 5:34 AM 0MG/100ML SAMBIT NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

423 Akshaya kumar Sethy NC11248 19/02 1367 5:45 AM 0MG/100ML SAMBIT NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

424 Gunamani Mallick NC11050 37/02 4152 5:25 AM 0MG/100ML SAMBIT NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

425 Spandan Mohanty NC11144 37/03 0246 6:32 AM 0MG/100ML GANGADHAR NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

426 Tapan Kumar Panda NC11059 37/04 4160 7:35 AM 0MG/100ML GANGADHAR NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

427 Ranjan Kumar Naik NC11081 80/01 0086 5:12 AM 0MG/100ML SAMBIT NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

428 Naresh Naik NC11022 80/02 0084 5:43 AM 0MG/100ML SAMBIT NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

429 Dushmant Kumar Sahoo NC11016 80/03 0176 6:09 AM 0MG/100ML GANGADHAR NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

430 Manoranjan Behera NC11017 80/04 0135 6:40 AM 0MG/100ML GANGADHAR NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

431 Dillip Kumar Rout NC11244 80/05 4198 7:10 AM 0MG/100ML GANGADHAR NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

432 Banamali Dalei NC11060 80/06 4116 7:43 AM 0MG/100ML GANGADHAR NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

433 Bikram Beura NC11126 80/07 1394 8:10 AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

434 Samir Kumar Swain NC11176 80/08 1341 8:35 AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

435 Manoranjan Mallick NC11094 80/09 1328 9:13 AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

436 Purna Chandra Nayak NC11194 80/10 0189 9:41 AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

437 Pradeeep Mohanty NC11125 81/01 0281 4:50 AM 0MG/100ML SAMBIT NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

438 Kamalakanta Routray NC11042 81/02 0248 5:10 AM 0MG/100ML SAMBIT NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

439 Dibakar Das NC11211 81/03 1311 5:32 AM 0MG/100ML SAMBIT NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

440 Saroj Ku Ghatual NC11213 81/04 4169 5:50 AM 0MG/100ML SAMBIT NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

441 Somanath Mallick NC11117 81/05 1314 6:03 AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

442 Prahalad Mallick NC11168 81/06 4180 6:23 AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

443 Pramod Mallick NC11082 81/07 0083 6:41 AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

444 Susanta Kumar Sethi NC11253 81/08 4101 7:03 AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

445 Umakanta Das NC11181 81/09 4119 7:21 AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

446 Papun Behera NC11198 81/10 1369 7:42 AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

447 Ashok Naik NC11023 82/04 1352 5:33 AM 0MG/100ML SAMBIT NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

448 Prasanta Nayak NC11010 82/05 1219 5:49 AM 0MG/100ML SAMBIT NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

449 Dipak Kumar Pati NC11232 82/06 0185 6:09 AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

450 Manas Kumar Sahoo NC11150 82/07 0065 7:19 AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

451 Sudarshan  Behera NC11139 82/08 0067 6:52 AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

452 Gourisankar Naik NC11233 82/09 0107 7:12 AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

453 Gokuli Nayak NC11189 82/10 0228 7:29 AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT



454 Pranaya Kumar Das NC11192 82/11 1331 7:47 AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

455 Khageswar Patra NC11091 82/12 4151 8:07 AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

456 Ranjan Kumar Behera NC11015 83/01 4158 6:21 AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

457 Subrat Kumar Pattnaik NC11056 83/02 1344 7:11 AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

458 Birendra Kumar Baral NC11142 83/03 3464 7:43 AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

459 Sanjay Sethi NC11104 83/04 4146 8:20 AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

460 Shreedhar Padhiary NC11065 85/01 1347 5:38 AM 0MG/100ML SAMBIT NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

461 Sanjeeb Singh NC11109 85/02 1850 6:15 AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

462 Ranjan Kumar Bhoi NC11071 85/03 0063 7:20 AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

463 Brahamananda Das NC11238 86/01 1285 6:25 AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

464 Kuna Bej NC11113 86/02 0028 7:03 AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

465 Sachidananda Behera NC11220 86/03 1383 7:43 AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

466 Ranjit Kumar Mallick NC11092 87/01 1377 6:43 AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

467 Parmatma ram sukla NC11247 87/02 4131 7:28 AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

468 Kedar Choudhury NC11230 87/03 0208 8:14 AM 0MG/100ML GANGADHAR NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

469 Babula Behera NC11154 87E/01 1362 7:01 AM 0MG/100ML GANGADHAR NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

470 Nirmal Ku Rout NC11049 87E/02 0068 7:47 AM 0MG/100ML GANGADHAR NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

471 Ranjan Kumar Naw NC11032 88/01 0238 7:04 AM 0MG/100ML GANGADHAR NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

472 Dillip Pradhan NC11038 88/02 1804 8:00 AM 0MG/100ML GANGADHAR NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

473 Manoj Kumar Das NC11146 88/03 0034 8:27 AM 0MG/100ML GANGADHAR NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

474 Aditya Moharana NC11074 89/01 0165 5:17 AM 0MG/100ML GANGADHAR NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

475 Anup Kumar Das NC11073 89/02 0064 6:14 AM 0MG/100ML GANGADHAR NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

476 Ramesh Nayak NC11158 89/03 1350 7:03 AM 0MG/100ML GANGADHAR NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

477 Suresh Chandra Nayak NC11228 89A/01 0163 5:49 AM 0MG/100ML GANGADHAR NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

478 Manas Sen NC11178 89A/02 0232 6:50 AM 0MG/100ML GANGADHAR NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

479 Abhiram Behera NC11062 10/01 1327 10.41AM 0MG/100ML GANGADHAR NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

480 Ranjan Behera NC11272 10/02 0116 11.20AM 0MG/100ML GANGADHAR NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

481 Pramod Kumar Jena NC11027 10/03 0060 11.50PM 0MG/100ML GANGADHAR NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

482 Nirod Kumar Behera NC11224 10/04 4129 12.23PM 0MG/100ML GANGADHAR NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

483 Sushant Kumar Badra NC11118 10/05 1321 12.51PM 0MG/100ML GANGADHAR NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

484 Abhiram Gadanayak NC11067 11/05 1340 02.37PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

485 Krishna Ch Mohapatra NC11240 11/07 1267 2:09 PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

486 Krishna Ch Mohapatra NC11240 11/09 0197 3:24 PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

487 Ramakanta Behera NC11269 15/01 1398 1:00PM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

488 Arun Kumar Sahoo NC11258 15/02 1351 1:34PM 0MG/100ML AMIT NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

489 Bhajaman Lenka NC11006 15/03 4185 2:05PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

490 Nachiketa Das NC11237 15/04 1242 2:35 PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

491 Dhiren Behera NC11167 16/01 1359 11:31 AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

492 Biswajit Naik NC11087 16/02 0046 11:52 AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

493 Susanta Kumar Sahoo NC11044 16/03 1345 12:11 PM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

494 Rajendra Rout NC11041 16/04 1277 12:34 PM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

495 Arat Ksheti NC11249 16/05 1371 12:53 PM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

496 Kamal Kumar Dey NC11231 16/06 1846 1:13 PM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

497 Minaketan Panda NC11147 16/07 1325 3:34 PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

498 Srikant Khatua NC11012 16/08 1395 1:52 PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

499 Nilamani Sethi NC11235 16/09 0251 2:12 PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

500 Subhakanta Sahoo NC11217 16/10 1315 2:32 PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

501 Sanjaya Ku Behera NC11127 17/01 1384 12:32 PM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

502 Hemant Ku Rout NC11120 17/02 1307 1:11 PM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

503 Rajendra Singh NC11239 18/04 1896 2:49 PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

504 Kapila Chandra Behera NC11128 18/06 4104 3:01 PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

505 Sukant Dalei NC11100 18/08 1241 3:05 PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

506 Gobinda Ch Munda NC11078 18/10 4155 3:13 PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

507 Jashobanta Behera NC11225 19/01 0062 11:14 AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

508 Sambit Sahoo NC11259 19/02 1367 11:34 AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

509 Abhiram Mallick NC11187 37/02 4152 4:03 PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

510 Arya Kumar Rabinandan NC11103 37/03 0246 5:09 PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

511 Tapan Kumar Panda NC11059 37/04 4160 1:05 PM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

512 Prasanjit Bhoi NC11105 80/01 0086 10:06 AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

513 Manoj Raul NC11226 80/02 0084 11:02 AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

514 Dushmant Kumar Sahoo NC11016 80/03 0176 11:29 AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

515 Akhila Palei NC11013 80/04 0135 12:00 PM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

516 Dillip Kumar Rout NC11244 80/05 4198 12:15 PM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

517 Jayanta Kumar Samantaray NC11251 80/06 4116 12:52 PM 0MG/100ML GANGADHAR NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

518 Bikram Beura NC11126 80/07 1394 3:30 PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT



519 Saroj kumar Sahoo NC11252 80/08 1341 2:01 PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

520 Manoranjan Mallick NC11094 80/09 1328 2:20 PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

521 Purna Chandra Nayak NC11194 80/10 0189 3:01 PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

522 Prasanta Ku Dhal NC11241 81/01 0281 12.42 PM 0MG/100ML GANGADHAR NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

523 Huna Charan Nayak NC11090 81/02 0248 1:14PM 0MG/100ML GANGADHAR NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

524 Umakanta Behera NC11175 81/03 1311 1:49PM 0MG/100ML GANGADHAR NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

525 Saroj Ku Ghatual NC11213 81/04 4169 2:19PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

526 Somanath Mallick NC11117 81/05 1314 2:53PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

527 Gobinda Chandra Naik NC11191 81/06 4180 3:08PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

528 Pramod Mallick NC11082 81/07 0083 3:33PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

529 Susanta Kumar Sethi NC11253 81/08 4101 3:52PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

530 Umakanta Das NC11181 81/09 4119 04.12PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

531 Papun Behera NC11198 81/10 1369 04.30PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

532 Tapan Ku Behera NC11265 82/04 1352 3:18PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

533 Prasanta Nayak NC11010 82/05 1219 3:32PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

534 Sanjay Kumar Saha NC11047 82/06 0185 3:50PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

535 Prasanta Kumar Prusty NC11256 82/07 0065 4:15 PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

536 Prakash Kumar Dhal NC11196 82/08 0067 4:35 PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

537 Gourisankar Naik NC11233 82/09 0107 4:50 PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

538 Gokuli Nayak NC11189 82/10 0228 5:13 PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

539 Narayan Sahoo NC11260 82/11 1331 5:33 PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

540 Natabar Rout NC11197 82/12 4151 5:50 PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

541 Srikant Naik NC11088 83/01 4158 12:00 PM 0MG/100ML AMIT NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

542 Subrat Kumar Pattnaik NC11056 83/02 1344 2:40 PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

543 Birendra Kumar Baral NC11142 83/03 3464 3:13 PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

544 Sanjay Sethi NC11104 83/04 4146 3:43 PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

545 Sanjeeb Singh NC11109 85/01 1347 1:25 PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

546 Manmath Sahoo NC11222 85/02 1850 2:05 PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

547 Sagar Trushna Khuntia NC11215 85/03 0063 3:19 PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

548 Prasanta Kumar Sahoo NC11159 86/01 1285 12:23 PM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

549 Prafulla Kumar Naik NC11095 86/02 0028 3:24 PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

550 Duryodhan Pradhan NC11219 86/03 1383 1:37 PM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

551 Ranjit Kumar Mallick NC11092 87/01 1377 1:05 PM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

552 Lingaraj Sahu NC11019 87/02 4131 1:52 PM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

553 Kedar Choudhury NC11230 87/03 0208 2:34 PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

554 Ranjit Kumar Yadav NC11148 87E/01 1362 1:22 PM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

555 Mayadhar Behera NC11093 87E/02 0068 2:19 PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

556 Ranjan Kumar Naw NC11032 88/01 0238 1:00 PM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

557 Dillip Pradhan NC11038 88/02 1804 2:00 PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

558 Manoj Kumar Das NC11146 88/03 0034 4:55 PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

559 Pabitra Mantri NC11223 89/01 0165 2:00 PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

560 Anup Kumar Das NC11073 89/02 0064 3:00 PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

561 Tapeswar Pal NC11216 89/03 1350 2:15 PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

562 Gangadhar Pradhan NC11036 89A/01 0163 3:03 PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

563 Manas Sen NC11178 89A/02 0232 3:29 PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

564 Arat Ksheti NC11249 SPARE 07:44AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

565 Abhinash Khatua NC11122 SPARE 08:10AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

566 Dipak Kumar Sahoo NC11203 SPARE 07:40AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

567 Prahalad Mallick NC11168 SPARE 07:30AM 0MG/100ML SANJEEB NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

568 Dillip Nayak NC11236 SPARE 2:11PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

569 Ranjan Kumar Bhoi NC11071 SPARE 2:10PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

570 Mantu Mahant NC11229 SPARE 2:15PM 0MG/100ML ANIL NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

571 Jagannath Sahoo NC11155 SPARE 11:02PM 0MG/100ML SAMBIT NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

572 Subash Chandra Rout NC11200 SPARE 11:13PM 0MG/100ML SAMBIT NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

573 Asit Ranjan Panda NC11003 SPARE 11:30PM 0MG/100ML SAMBIT NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

574 Mohammad Umar NC11245 SPARE 11:30PM 0MG/100ML SAMBIT NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

575 Susanta Kumar Naik NC11004 SPARE 11.30PM 0MG/100ML SAMBIT NARAJ DEPOT DEPOT

576 RAGHUNATH ORAM SC1391 112/1 OD14AC1304 04:05 0mg/100ml KARTIKA SHARMA ROURKELA DEPOT

577 ANJORE HERENJ SC1421 105/3 OD14AB8620 04:30 0mg/100ml KARTIKA SHARMA ROURKELA DEPOT

578 PRAKASH TIRKEY SC1158 119/2 OD14AB6635 04:30 0mg/100ml KARTIKA SHARMA ROURKELA DEPOT

579 SHIBA NARAYAN SINGH SC1301 122/1 OD14AC3309 04:20 0mg/100ml KARTIKA SHARMA ROURKELA DEPOT

580 SURAJ JAISWAL SC1381 106/5 OD14AB6697 04:40 0mg/100ml KARTIKA SHARMA ROURKELA DEPOT

581 KARTIKA TANTY SC1493 120/1 OD14AB9916 04:50 0mg/100ml KARTIKA SHARMA ROURKELA DEPOT

582 DEVANAND BESRA SC1185 114/1 OD14AF2307 05:50 0mg/100ml KARTIKA SHARMA ROURKELA DEPOT

583 KARMA EKKA SC1379 105/4 OD14AB6501 04:50 0mg/100ml KARTIKA SHARMA ROURKELA DEPOT



584 AMIT KUMAR MARDY SC1174 106/1 OD14AB6636 04:55 0mg/100ml KARTIKA SHARMA ROURKELA DEPOT

585 SANJAY TIRKEY SC1419 109/1 OD14AB7110 04:55 0mg/100ml KARTIKA SHARMA ROURKELA DEPOT

586 ANUP KUJUR SC1337 111/1 OD14AC3465 04:55 0mg/100ml KARTIKA SHARMA ROURKELA DEPOT

587 ARUN KUMAR TOPPO SC1506 118/1 OD14AB9958 04:50 0mg/100ml KARTIKA SHARMA ROURKELA DEPOT

588 RAJU BECK SC1403 122/2 OD14AB6587 05:00 0mg/100ml KARTIKA SHARMA ROURKELA DEPOT

589 BIJAY EKKA SC1417 113/1 OD14AB8602 05:00 0mg/100ml KARTIKA SHARMA ROURKELA DEPOT

590 DEVNANADA RAY SC1183 121/1 OD14AC3373 05:00 0mg/100ml KARTIKA SHARMA ROURKELA DEPOT

591 SUGARH BURH SC1428 108/1 OD14AB6580 05:05 0mg/100ml KARTIKA SHARMA ROURKELA DEPOT

592 RAHUL TOPPO SC1123 105/5 OD14AC3452 05:15 0mg/100ml KARTIKA SHARMA ROURKELA DEPOT

593 NANDA ORAM SC1410 109/2 OD14AB6519 05:15 0mg/100ml KARTIKA SHARMA ROURKELA DEPOT

594 SANATAN KINDO SC1469 104/1 OD14AC1986 05:20 0mg/100ml KARTIKA SHARMA ROURKELA DEPOT

595 BINOD EKKA SC1019 105/1 OD14AB6652 05:00 0mg/100ml KARTIKA SHARMA ROURKELA DEPOT

596 RANJIT MUNDA SC1186 106/6 OD14AB9962 05:25 0mg/100ml KARTIKA SHARMA ROURKELA DEPOT

597 ROSAN KERKETTA SC1099 110/1 OD14AC1219 05:25 0mg/100ml KARTIKA SHARMA ROURKELA DEPOT

598 SIKAR MUNDARY SC1114 112/2 OD14AC1360 05:25 0mg/100ml KARTIKA SHARMA ROURKELA DEPOT

599 DINESH MAHATO SC1463 117/1 OD14AC1359 05:20 0mg/100ml KARTIKA SHARMA ROURKELA DEPOT

600 BHADRA MINZ SC1179 119/3 OD14AC0048 05:00 0mg/100ml KARTIKA SHARMA ROURKELA DEPOT

601 BALDEV SINGH SC1432 106/2 OD14AC3062 05:30 0mg/100ml KARTIKA SHARMA ROURKELA DEPOT

602 ARJUN TIRKEY SC1091 116/1 OD14AC1372 05:30 0mg/100ml KARTIKA SHARMA ROURKELA DEPOT

603 AMANLALSRIVASTAVA SC1492 121/2 OD14AC3024 05:30 0mg/100ml KARTIKA SHARMA ROURKELA DEPOT

604 BANDHU PRASAD DHANWAR SC1063 113/2 OD14AC1358 05:30 0mg/100ml KARTIKA SHARMA ROURKELA DEPOT

605 ASHISH KUMAR BARWA SC1333 115/1 OD14AB6596 05:30 0mg/100ml KARTIKA SHARMA ROURKELA DEPOT

606 PRABIN KERKETTA SC1452 119/1 OD14AC1336 05:20 0mg/100ml KARTIKA SHARMA ROURKELA DEPOT

607 SUBASH MUNDA SC1408 122/3 OD14AB7146 05:05 0mg/100ml KARTIKA SHARMA ROURKELA DEPOT

608 S K MAJID ALI SC1211 102/1 OD14AC1258 05:40 0mg/100ml KARTIKA SHARMA ROURKELA DEPOT

609 SAMBHU CHARAN DAS SC1209 103/1 OD14AC3090 05:25 0mg/100ml KARTIKA SHARMA ROURKELA DEPOT

610 KRUSHNA CHANDRA NANDA SC1505 104/2 OD14AC1984 05:38 0mg/100ml KARTIKA SHARMA ROURKELA DEPOT

611 LAXMIDHAR DEO SC1070 105/6 OD14AB6594 05:45 0mg/100ml KARTIKA SHARMA ROURKELA DEPOT

612 ROHIT SINGH SC1465 107/1 OD14AB6599 05:40 0mg/100ml KARTIKA SHARMA ROURKELA DEPOT

613 NARAYAN BADAIK SC1006 109/3 OD14AC1996 05:45 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT

614 ISHU BIRAJ TIGGA SC1399 105/2 OD14AC3071 05:35 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT

615 BHARAT SINGH SC1135 120/2 OD14AB7299 05:50 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT

616 RABI CHANDRA SINGH SC1431 108/2 OD14AB9940 05:50 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT

617 SANDIP KUMAR HEMROM SC1473 110/2 OD14AB6541 05:40 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT

618 SOMA CHAMPIA SC1336 114/2 OD14AC0031 05:55 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT

619 FILMON KINDO SC1144 101/1 OD14AC0083 05:55 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT

620 BIKASH TOPPO SC1164 100/1 OD14AC1920 05:40 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT

621 SAMEER RANJAN BAGH SC1445 111/2 OD14AB7239 05:43 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT

622 MANGAL BHOKTA SC1471 106/7 OD14AB6551 05:40 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT

623 RANJIT KUSUMA SC1136 104/3 OD14AB6665 05:50 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT

624 LALMOHAN TIRKEY SC1355 106/3 OD14AB6584 06:05 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT

625 BINAY PRAKASH MAJHI SC1015 121/3 OD14AC3392 05:35 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT

626 AUGUSTIN DHANWAR SC1328 102/2 OD14AC3416 05:45 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT

627 SOMA KERKETTA SC1441 105/7 OD14AB6545 06:10 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT

628 RAJESH KERKETTA SC1247 109/4 OD14AB6558 05:50 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT

629 BINAY KUMAR  KANDULNA SC1413 115/2 OD14AB8673 06:10 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT

630 NIRAL BURH SC1320 116/2 OD14AB6647 06:10 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT

631 ROMANUS MINZ SC1382 103/2 OD14AC3346 06:15 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT

632 SUKSING BHUMIJ SC1427 110/3 OD14AC2428 06:25 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT

633 MUKUL TOPPNO SC1439 114/3 OD14AC1209 06:25 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT

634 JYOTI EKKA SC1450 117/2 OD14AB6654 06:25 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT

635 UMESH THAKUR SC1404 124/1 OD14AC0389 06:10 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT

636 PANIEL EKKA SC1246 104/4 OD14AC2433 06:25 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT

637 RAMDAS BESARA SC1467 107/2 OD14AC3481 06:35 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT

638 MADHAB RAY SC1425 118/2 OD14AC2427 06:35 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT

639 GANESH MOHANTY SC1086 101/2 OD14AB9923 06:35 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT

640 RAJU LAKRA SC1153 102/3 OD14AC1963 06:30 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT

641 SANTOSH KUMAR NAYAK SC1100 105/8 OD14AC3100 06:35 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT

642 ANUP TIRKEY SC1159 108/3 OD14AB6683 06:30 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT

643 DIGAMBAR SINGH SC1074 109/5 OD14AC3044 06:20 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT

644 BHIKHA KINDO SC1068 121/4 OD14AC3361 06:35 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT

645 ANUP BARWA SC1311 100/2 OD14AC1930 06:20 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT

646 SURESH MINZ SC1430 106/4 OD14AC0032 06:30 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT

647 MANGAL NAG SC1462 104/5 OD14AC0025 06:40 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT

648 BASANT TIGGA SC1453 110/4 OD14AC3356 06:10 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT



649 PRASANT KUMAR BURH SC1321 116/3 OD14AC3328 06:55 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT

650 ANIL PANNA SC1482 124/2 OD14AC3381 06:30 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT

651 BIRENDRA LAKRA SC1152 102/4 OD14AB6677 06:50 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT

652 JITENDRA PRADHAN SC1088 109/6 OD14AB6536 06:40 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT

653 PAPU GOCHHAYAT SC1242 101/3 OD14AC1970 06:50 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT

654 KANHU CHARAN KISHAN SC1497 103/3 OD14AC0051 06:20 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT

655 MOHAN SINGH SC1498 100/3 OD14AC3489 07:05 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT

656 MUNA DHANUAR SC1077 111/3 OD14AC3336 06:52 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT

657 MUNA KHAN SC1395 107/3 OD14AB6615 07:05 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT

658 SUDEEP KUMAR TOPPO SC1318 109/7 OD14AC0346 07:20 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT

659 RAJU EKKA SC1303 102/5 OD14AC1937 07:25 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT

660 BANDHU BARA SC1031 108/4 OD14AC3483 07:30 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT

661 AMARJEET GURIA SC1375 117/3 OD14AC3482 07:35 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT

662 GOVINDA TIRKEY SC1423 102/6 OD14AB9967 07:30 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT

663 DAYANIDHI KISAN SC1028 111/4 OD14AB9945 08:00 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT

664 PRAWIN KUMAR EKKA SC1169 107/4 OD14AB7178 08:05 0mg/100ml RANJAN KINDO ROURKELA DEPOT

665 KARAN SINGH SMC1100 202/1 OD14AE6863 5:00 0mg/100ml RAVI KUMAR Ainthapali OD Terminal TERMINAL

666 SUNIL MUNDARI SMC1040 200/3 OD14AE6268 5:09 0mg/100ml RAVI KUMAR Ainthapali OD Terminal TERMINAL

667 PRABIN BHOI SMC1098 203/1 OD14AE6490 5:15 0mg/100ml RAVI KUMAR Ainthapali OD Terminal TERMINAL

668 SUKH DEV SINGH DHAMU SMC1043 202/2 OD14AE6723 5:17 0mg/100ml RAVI KUMAR Ainthapali OD Terminal TERMINAL

669 KARTIK MUNDA SMC1091 200/4 OD14AE6356 5:20 0mg/100ml RAVI KUMAR Ainthapali OD Terminal TERMINAL

670 SUNIT KHALKHO SMC1099 201/1 OD14AE7036 5:24 0mg/100ml BISHNU Ainthapali OD Terminal TERMINAL

671 JAGANNATH PANIGRAHI SMC1096 203/2 OD14AE6465 5:30 0mg/100ml BISHNU Ainthapali OD Terminal TERMINAL

672 ANTARJYAMI BAG SMC1095 200/2 OD14AE6838 5:33 0mg/100ml BISHNU Ainthapali OD Terminal TERMINAL

673 BABRUBAHAN SAHU SMC1074 203/3 OD14AE6254 5:42 0mg/100ml BISHNU Ainthapali OD Terminal TERMINAL

674 SUDARSAN SINGH SMC1053 200/5 OD14AE6373 5:45 0mg/100ml BISHNU Ainthapali OD Terminal TERMINAL

675 BABULU SAHU SMC1092 202/4 OD14AE7029 6:09 0mg/100ml SMRUTI RANJAN Ainthapali OD Terminal TERMINAL

676 BARUN ROUT SMC1015 201/2 OD14AE6358 6:17 0mg/100ml SMRUTI RANJAN Ainthapali OD Terminal TERMINAL

677 ANANDA DASH SMC1089 203/4 OD14AE5957 6:30 0mg/100ml SMRUTI RANJAN Ainthapali OD Terminal TERMINAL

678 SANGRAM KESHARI SAHOO SMC1101 202/5 OD14AE6479 6:35 0mg/100ml SMRUTI RANJAN Ainthapali OD Terminal TERMINAL

679 SACHIN KUJUR SMC1104 203/5 OD14AE6453 6:45 0mg/100ml SMRUTI RANJAN Ainthapali OD Terminal TERMINAL

680 ALOK TOPPO SMC1057 202/6 OD14AE5811 7:00 0mg/100ml SMRUTI RANJAN Ainthapali OD Terminal TERMINAL

681 LAXMINDRA KUMURA SMC1022 202/7 OD14AE5911 7:18 0mg/100ml SOUMYA RANJAN Ainthapali OD Terminal TERMINAL

682 SANJAYA KUMAR HOTA SMC1103 201/4 OD14AE6327 7:20 0mg/100ml SOUMYA RANJAN Ainthapali OD Terminal TERMINAL

683 GOODBIN KUJUR SMC1080 202/8 OD14AE7634 11:05 0mg/100ml SOUMYA RANJAN Ainthapali OD Terminal TERMINAL

684 SARANDEEP KUJUR SMC1048 202/9 OD14AE6394 11:30 0mg/100ml SOUMYA RANJAN Ainthapali OD Terminal ENROUTE

685 PREM KUMAR BAG SMC1010 202/1 OD14AE6863 11:36 0mg/100ml SOUMYA RANJAN Ainthapali OD Terminal ENROUTE

686 PRABHAT VINCENT TOPNO SMC1084 200/3 OD14AE6268 11:45 0mg/100ml SOUMYA RANJAN Ainthapali OD Terminal ENROUTE

687 PRAMOD CHOUHAN SMC1006 203/1 OD14AE6490 12:02 0mg/100ml SOUMYA RANJAN Ainthapali OD Terminal ENROUTE

688 GUDU SAHA SMC1073 202/2 OD14AE6723 12:38 0mg/100ml SOUMYA RANJAN Ainthapali OD Terminal ENROUTE

689 CHHATRAY MAJHI SMC1072 200/4 OD14AE6356 15:10 0mg/100ml CHINMAYA Ainthapali OD Terminal TERMINAL

690 RAM CHANDRA SOREN SMC1063 203/2 OD14AE6465 15:45 0mg/100ml CHINMAYA Ainthapali OD Terminal TERMINAL

691 DHANESWAR MAHANTA SMC1062 202/3 OD14AE6232 16:16 0mg/100ml CHINMAYA Ainthapali OD Terminal TERMINAL

692 HEMANT GHIBILA SMC1077 200/2 OD14AE6838 17:04 0mg/100ml CHINMAYA Ainthapali OD Terminal TERMINAL

693 SUMAN MALUA SMC1094 200/5 OD14AE6373 17:15 0mg/100ml CHINMAYA Ainthapali OD Terminal TERMINAL

694 TINKAL KUMAR SAHU SMC1065 202/4 OD14AE7029 17:35 0mg/100ml CHINMAYA Ainthapali OD Terminal TERMINAL

695 MADHUSUDAN CHHATRIA SMC1106 202/5 OD14AE6479 17:42 0mg/100ml CHINMAYA Ainthapali OD Terminal TERMINAL

696 SAMIR KUMAR BEHERA GNC1040 300/1 OD33AN 0647 05:50 0MG/100ML AVINASH BERHAMPUR Morning in Bam Depot

697 SUSANTA GOUDA GNC1017 300/2 OD33AN 0669 06:05 0MG/100ML AVINASH BERHAMPUR Morning in Bam Depot

698 MITU SETHI GNC1065 300/3 OD33AN 0631 06:30 0MG/100ML AVINASH BERHAMPUR Morning in Bam Depot

699 PRAMODA KUMAR SAHU GNC1064 300/4 OD33AN 0635 06:50 0MG/100ML AVINASH BERHAMPUR Morning in Bam Depot

700 T RAGHUNATH REDDY GNC1086 300/5 OD33AN 0642 07:20 0MG/100ML AVINASH BERHAMPUR Morning in Bam Depot

701 BASANT KUMAR JENA GNC1037 301/1 OD33AN 0639 05:50 0MG/100ML AVINASH BERHAMPUR Morning in Bam Depot

702 BAPUJI DALAI GNC1038 301/2 OD33AN 1994 06:00 0MG/100ML AVINASH BERHAMPUR Morning in Bam Depot

703 ASHOK DAS GNC1028 301/3 OD33AN 0658 06:20 0MG/100ML AVINASH BERHAMPUR Morning in Bam Depot

704 NARSU NAYAK GNC1039 302/1 OD33AN 0617 06:10 0MG/100ML AVINASH BERHAMPUR Morning in Bam Depot

705 CHANDRAHASA PRADHAN GNC1041 302/2 OD33AN 0670 07:00 0MG/100ML AVINASH BERHAMPUR Morning in Bam Depot

706 BENJAMIN BASTARAI GNC1046 303/1 OD33AN 0645 05:50 0MG/100ML AVINASH BERHAMPUR Morning in Bam Depot

707 SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU GNC1063 303/2 OD07AN 0661 06:10 0MG/100ML AVINASH BERHAMPUR Morning in Bam Depot

708 MANOJA KUMAR MALIK GNC1047 303/3 OD33AM 1971 6:30 0MG/100ML AVINASH BERHAMPUR Morning in Bam Depot

709 PINTU NAYAK GNC1062 303/4 OD33AM 1929 6:50 0MG/100ML AVINASH BERHAMPUR Morning in Bam Depot

710 SUJIT KUMAR MISHRA GNC1080 303/5 OD33AM 1928 7:10 0MG/100ML AVINASH BERHAMPUR Morning in Bam Depot

711 KALU CHARAN PRADHAN GNC1052 303/6 OD33AN 0643 7:30 0MG/100ML AVINASH BERHAMPUR Morning in Bam Depot

712 L SRIDHAR ACHARY GNC1055 304/1 OD33AN 0679 5:45 0MG/100ML AVINASH BERHAMPUR Morning in Bam Depot

713 D GOPAL REDDY GNC1084 304/2 OD33AN 0690 5:54 0MG/100ML AVINASH BERHAMPUR Morning in Bam Depot



714 ABANI KUMAR DAS GNC1058 304/3 OD33AM 0625 7:25 0MG/100ML AVINASH BERHAMPUR Morning in Bam Depot

715 U. SEKHAR GNC1061 SPARE OD07AM 1915 0MG/100ML AVINASH BERHAMPUR Morning in Bam Depot

716 SAMIR KUMAR BEHERA GNC1040 300/1 OD33AN 0647 10:50 0MG/100ML KRUSHNA BERHAMPUR Evening in Bam Depot

717 MITHUN SETHI GNC1078 300/2 OD33AN 0669 11:20 0MG/100ML KRUSHNA BERHAMPUR Evening in Bam Depot

718 BIJAY CHANDRA BEHERA GNC1077 300/3 OD33AN 0631 11:40 0MG/100ML KRUSHNA BERHAMPUR Evening in Bam Depot

719 PRAMODA KUMAR SAHU GNC1064 300/4 OD33AN 0635 12:10 0MG/100ML KRUSHNA BERHAMPUR Evening in Bam Depot

720 T RAGHUNATH REDDY GNC1086 300/5 OD33AN 0642 12:30 0MG/100ML KRUSHNA BERHAMPUR Evening in Bam Depot

721 SANJAYA KUMAR NAYAK GNC1069 301/1 OD33AN 0639 13:20 0MG/100ML KRUSHNA BERHAMPUR Evening in Bam Depot

722 BENJAMIN BASTARAI GNC1046 301/2 OD33AN 1994 13:30 0MG/100ML KRUSHNA BERHAMPUR Evening in Bam Depot

723 BASANT KUMAR JENA GNC1037 301/3 OD33AN 1929 14:00 0MG/100ML KRUSHNA BERHAMPUR Evening in Bam Depot

724 CH. GANESH GNC1073 302/1 OD33AN 0690 14:00 0MG/100ML KRUSHNA BERHAMPUR Evening in Bam Depot

725 ANIL KUMAR NAYAK GNC1034 302/2 OD33AN 0658 14:40 0MG/100ML KRUSHNA BERHAMPUR Evening in Bam Depot

726 BIJAY DAS GNC1076 303/1 OD33AN 0643 13:20 0MG/100ML KRUSHNA BERHAMPUR Evening in Bam Depot

727 SUSANTA GOUDA GNC1017 303/2 OD07AN 0645 13:50 0MG/100ML KRUSHNA BERHAMPUR Evening in Bam Depot

728 KAILASH SASAMAL GNC1081 303/3 OD33AM 0670 14:00 0MG/100ML KRUSHNA BERHAMPUR Evening in Bam Depot

729 SATYA SUNDAR PANDA GNC1056 303/4 OD33AM 0661 14:30 0MG/100ML KRUSHNA BERHAMPUR Evening in Bam Depot

730 SUJIT KUMAR MISHRA GNC1080 303/5 OD33AM 1971 14:30 0MG/100ML KRUSHNA BERHAMPUR Evening in Bam Depot

731 L SRIDHAR ACHARY GNC1055 303/6 OD33AN 1928 15:00 0MG/100ML KRUSHNA BERHAMPUR Evening in Bam Depot

732 T LACHAYA REDDY GNC1083 304/1 OD33AN 0679 13:00 0MG/100ML KRUSHNA BERHAMPUR Evening in Bam Depot

733 NIRANJAN DAS GNC1082 304/2 OD33AN 0625 14:45 0MG/100ML KRUSHNA BERHAMPUR Evening in Bam Depot

734 D GOPAL REDDY GNC1084 304/3 OD33AM 0617 15:00 0MG/100ML KRUSHNA BERHAMPUR Evening in Bam Depot

735 K BHAGABAN PATRA GNC1085 SPARE OD07AM 1915 12:30 0MG/100ML KRUSHNA BERHAMPUR Evening in Bam Depot


